
No-cost, no-catch  
checkups at CVS®

That’s healthier made easier.
Select stores. Most Thursdays through  
Sundays, 2 PM–6 PM.
Go to CVS.com/ProjectHealth/Events  
or call 1-855-287-7867 for event details.

https://www.cvs.com/project-health/events


Upcoming  
events near you:

Event Date Event Day Address City State Zip Code Phone

9/9/21 Thursday 439 Highland Ave. N.E. Atlanta GA 30312 (404) 230-9385

9/10/21 Friday 439 Highland Ave. N.E. Atlanta GA 30312 (404) 230-9385

9/11/21 Saturday 520 Boulevard Ave., S.E. Atlanta GA 30312 (404) 624-0022

9/12/21 Sunday 520 Boulevard Ave., S.E. Atlanta GA 30312 (404) 624-0022

9/16/21 Thursday 2907 Main St. East Point GA 30344 (404) 763-8405

9/17/21 Friday 2907 Main St. East Point GA 30344 (404) 763-8405

9/18/21 Saturday 895 Holcomb Bridge Road Roswell GA 30076 (770) 993-0194

9/19/21 Sunday 895 Holcomb Bridge Road Roswell GA 30076 (770) 993-0194

9/23/21 Thursday 2429 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. Atlanta GA 30311 (404) 691-3344

9/24/21 Friday 2429 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. Atlanta GA 30311 (404) 691-3344

9/25/21 Saturday 3030 Headland Dr. Atlanta GA 30311 (404) 346-1423

9/26/21 Sunday 3030 Headland Dr. Atlanta GA 30311 (404) 346-1423

10/7/21 Thursday 895 Ralph Abernathy Blvd. S.W. Atlanta GA 30310 (404) 755-1511

10/8/21 Friday 895 Ralph Abernathy Blvd. S.W. Atlanta GA 30310 (404) 755-1511

10/9/21 Saturday 842 Peachtree St. N.E. Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 892-8468

10/10/21 Sunday 842 Peachtree St. N.E. Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 892-8468

10/14/21 Thursday 680 Ponce de Leon Ave. N.E. Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 892-1164

10/15/21 Friday 680 Ponce de Leon Ave. N.E. Atlanta GA 30308 (404) 892-1164

10/16/21 Saturday 12-J Broad St. S.W. Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 681-1976

10/17/21 Sunday 12-J Broad St. S.W. Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 681-1976

10/21/21 Thursday 235 Peachtree St. NE, Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 577-4054

10/22/21 Friday 235 Peachtree St. NE, Atlanta GA 30303 (404) 577-4054

10/23/21 Saturday 22 Upper Riverdale Rd. Riverdale GA 30274 (770) 472-4566

10/24/21 Sunday 22 Upper Riverdale Rd. Riverdale GA 30274 (770) 472-4566

11/4/21 Thursday 581 Flint River Rd. Riverdale GA 30274 (770) 603-2044

11/5/21 Friday 581 Flint River Rd. Riverdale GA 30274 (770) 603-2044

11/6/21 Saturday 6716 Mt. Zion Blvd. Morrow GA 30260 (770) 960-0600

11/7/21 Sunday 6716 Mt. Zion Blvd. Morrow GA 30260 (770) 960-0600

11/11/21 Thursday 2458 Candler Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 284-9350

11/12/21 Friday 2458 Candler Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 284-9350

11/13/21 Saturday 4037 Glenwood Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 288-4880

11/14/21 Sunday 4037 Glenwood Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 288-4880

11/18/21 Thursday 3820 North Decatur Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 299-9154

11/19/21 Friday 3820 North Decatur Rd. Decatur GA 30032 (404) 299-9154

11/20/21 Saturday 1144 S. Indian Creek Dr. Stone Mountain GA 30083 (404) 296-2936

11/21/21 Sunday 1144 S. Indian Creek Dr. Stone Mountain GA 30083 (404) 296-2936

12/2/21 Thursday 5755 Rockbridge Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30087 (770) 469-7991

12/3/21 Friday 5755 Rockbridge Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30087 (770) 469-7991

12/4/21 Saturday 1140 N. Hairston Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30083 (404) 292-0484

12/5/21 Sunday 1140 N. Hairston Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30083 (404) 292-0484

12/9/21 Thursday 1190 Indian Trail Norcross GA 30093 (770) 638-8958

12/10/21 Friday 1190 Indian Trail Norcross GA 30093 (770) 638-8958

12/11/21 Saturday 7207 Rockbridge Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30087 (770) 469-2002

12/12/21 Sunday 7207 Rockbridge Rd. Stone Mountain GA 30087 (770) 469-2002

12/16/21 Thursday 2994 Atlanta Rd. Smyrna GA 30080 (770) 435-2178

12/17/21 Friday 2994 Atlanta Rd. Smyrna GA 30080 (770) 435-2178

12/18/21 Saturday 300 Powder Springs Rd. Marietta GA 30064 (770) 422-1413

12/19/21 Sunday 300 Powder Springs Rd. Marietta GA 30064 (770) 422-1413


